VFL530-SE LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 1 of 7
VFL530-SE LED
Description
Pole or wall-mounted LED luminaire with integrated heat

WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 4 of 7
VFL530-SE LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
108-1301_us 2832.7 lm 0 W 80
108-1302_us 3028 lm 0 W 80
108-1321_us 1589.7 lm 0 W 80
108-1322_us 1743.5 lm 0 W 80
108-2412 LED-12/12W/2700K 1487.1 lm 12 W 80
108-2413 LED-12/24W/2700K 2637.3 lm 24 W 80
108-1291_us 5665.3 lm 0 W 80
108-1292_us 6056 lm 0 W 80
108-1311_us 3179.4 lm 0 W 80
108-1312_us 3487 lm 0 W 80
108-2414 LED-24/24W/2700K 2974.2 lm 24 W 80
108-2415 LED-24/48W/2700K 5274.6 lm 48 W 80
108-2416 LED-24/72W/2700K 8494.7 lm 72 W 80
108-2052_us LED-24/72W/3000K 8909.1 lm 72 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
108-2053_us LED-24/72W/4000K 9323.5 lm 72 W 80
108-1883_us 1708.3 lm 0 W 80
108-1884_us 1873.6 lm 0 W 80
108-2417 LED-12/12W/2700K 1598.1 lm 12 W 80
108-2418 LED-12/24W/2700K 2907.1 lm 24 W 80
108-1879_us LED-12/24W/3000K 3122.4 lm 24 W 80
108-1880_us LED-12/24W/4000K 3337.7 lm 24 W 80
108-1881_us 3416.6 lm 0 W 80
108-1882_us 3747.2 lm 0 W 80
108-2419 LED-24/24W/2700K 3196.2 lm 24 W 80
108-2420 LED-24/48W/2700K 5814.1 lm 48 W 80
108-1877_us LED-24/48W/3000K 6244.8 lm 48 W 80
108-1878_us LED-24/48W/4000K 6675.5 lm 48 W 80
108-2421_us LED-24/72W/2700K 9161.4 lm 72 W 80
108-2054_us LED-24/72W/3000K 9608.3 lm 72 W 80
[P65] Type II Medium
108-2055_us LED-24/72W/4000K 10055.2 lm 72 W 80